
Burgers 

BAYDALE 
BECK

Mains

Starters 

Parmos 

Veggie Soup OF The Day         

Classic Baydale Veggie          £11.95

Veggie Baydale Melt              £13.95

All Burgers are Served with Baby Gem, Tomato,
Coleslaw & Skin on Fries.

Burger Relish & Gherkins

VEGGIE MENU
01325 469637

Halloumi Fries (V)                    £6.25
With a Sweet Chilli Dip

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms      £5.95        
Served With A Warm Ciabatta

Served With A Warm Ciabatta

Garlic Ciabatta                         £4.25
Add Cheese for £1.00

Veggie Stroganoff                   £12.95

Baydales Own Veggie Chilli   £12.95
                                             

Mushroom & Onions Served with Rice

Omelette                                  £12.95
Served with Salad & Chips
Up to 3 Fillings: Cheese, Tomato, Onion or
Mushroom

Veggie Curry of the Day         £13.95

Served with Rice

Veggie Onion Rings £4.00

Burger Relish, Gherkins & Monterey Jack Cheese

Halloumi Burger                      £13.95
Tomato Salsa

Veggie Blue Cheese               £13.95         
Stilton

Veggie Brie                              £13.95         
Brie & Cranberry Sauce

Veggie Mexican                      £13.95          
Veggie Chilli, Jalapeno’s & Monterey Jack Cheese

Served with Skin on Fries & Salad Garnish

Veggie Classic                          £13.95
                                        Bechamel & Cheese

Veggie Hot Shot                       £15.95         
Hot Shot MIx, Jalapeno

Veggie Kiev                              £14.95         
Sauteed Mushrooms & Garlic Butter

Veggie Mexican                       £16.95          
Chilli & Jalapeno’s

www.baydalebeck.com
Breaded Brie                             £6.25

£5.95

With Cranberry Sauce

Extra Veggie Pattie                  £3.50

Jackfruit & Vegetable, Served with Rice

Veggie Mince & Dumplings    £13.95

Veggie Linguine                       £13.95
Creamy Cheese, Broccoli & Peas

Sides

Veggie Coleslaw £2.95

House Salad £3.00

Cheesy Chips £4.95
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Vegan Soup OF The Day         

Classic Baydale Vegan         £11.95

Vegan Baydale Melt              £13.95

All Burgers are Served with Baby Gem, Tomato,
Coleslaw & Skin on Fries.

Burger Relish & Gherkins

VEGAN MENU
01325 469637 Creamy Garlic Mushrooms     £5.95          

Served With A Warm Ciabatta

Served With A Warm Ciabatta

Garlic Ciabatta                        £4.25

Vegan Stroganoff                   £12.95

Baydales Own Vegan Chilli   £12.95
                                             

Mushroom & Onions Served with Rice

Vegan Curry of the Day         £13.95
Served with Rice Burger Relish, Gherkins & vegan Cheese

Vegan Mexican                      £13.95           
Vegan Chilli, Jalapeno’s & Vegan Cheese

Served with Skin on Fries & Salad Garnish

Vegan Classic                          £13.95
                                        Bechamel & Cheese

Vegan Hot Shot                       £15.95          
Hot Shot MIx, Jalapeno

Vegan Kiev                               £14.95          
Sauteed Mushrooms & Garlic Butter

Vegan Mexican                        £16.95          
Chilli & Jalapeno’s

www.baydalebeck.com

£5.95

Extra Vegan Pattie                  £3.50

Jackfruit & Vegetable, Served with Rice

Vegan Mince & Dumplings    £13.95

Vegan Linguine                       £13.95
Creamy Cheese, Broccoli & Peas

Sides

Vegan Coleslaw £2.95

House Salad £3.00

Cheesy Fries £4.95

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta          £4.25

Desserts £5.95
Vegan Chocolate & Caramel Fudge Cake

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Vegan Apple & Raspberry Crumble 
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream or Cream

Vegan Vanilla Cheesecake 
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Vegan Oak Milk Latte £2.90
Vegan Irish Coffee £5.15


